Identification number:  WDC4632551X270613 8       VIN:   WDCYC5FFXHX270613
Copyright Daimler AG , 3/17/17 8:11 AM ,  EPC 2.5.1.0 DW 03/2017 Delta 2 , User: uie07223        Page:  1
Datacard
Identification number: WDC4632551X270613 8
VIN: WDCYC5FFXHX270613
Chassis
Sales designation: G 550 4x4 2850
Order number: 6 7 705 29679

MC2 ENGINE M176 DE40 LA
MJ7 ECO START/STOP FUNCTION
MUK2 VEHICLE MODEL DESIGNATION, USA OR CANADA
MY0 MODEL YEAR
N00 BODY RAISING TO 22 MM
PA1 SEAT COMFORT PACKAGE
PA3 EXTERIOR STAINLESS STEEL PACKAGE
PA4 EXCLUSIVE PACKAGE
PA6 DESIGNO EXCLUSIVE PACKAGE
RK0 56 CM (22") LIGHT ALLOY WHEELS
RY0 TIREFIT
RY6 TIRE PRESSURE CHECK
SD0 ISOFIX CHILD SEAT FIXTURE
SP0 DINAMICA INTERIOR EQUIPMENT
T84 SIDE STEP
U46 LEATHER EQUIPMENT
VL2 VELOUR FLOOR MATS
W72 HEAT-INSULATING, DARK TINTED GLASS
X42 ENGLISH LABELS / PRINTED MATERIAL
XC3 MODEL PLATE FOR USA
XC8 ASSIGNMENT OF VIN AND CHASSIS NUMBER
XN7 STEUERCODE MY2017
XP0 PERMISSIBLE GROSS VEHICLE WEIGHT: 3490 KG
XZ6 MODIFICATION YEAR 2016 (MODEL YEAR 2017)
Y01 ACCESSORIES, COUNTRIES
Y64 REFRIGERANT R134A
Y78 SCRATCH RESISTANT CLEAR VARNISH
Identification number:  WDC4632551X270613 8       VIN:   WDCYC5FFXHX270613
Copyright Daimler AG , 3/17/17 8:11 AM ,  EPC 2.5.1.0 DW 03/2017 Delta 2 , User: uie07223        Page:  4
SCRATCH RESISTANT CLEAR VARNISH
YF9 GARAGE DOOR OPENER INTEGRATED INTO INSIDE MIRROR
ZA2 TRANSPORT FULL PACKAGING
ZD0 G-CLASS MODEL SERIES 463
ZD6 CHROME-PACKAGE
ZF7 DESIGNO LEATHER, BLACK
ZG6 AMG CARBON TRIM PIECES
ZQ0 G500 4X4²
ZU8 USA COUNTRY VERSION
ZY0 DESIGNO VEHICLE
Other
Body: